
PUBLIC PROCUREMENTPUBLIC PROCUREMENTPAGE
GOJ

NOTICE
PLEASE CHECK THE  MINISTRY’S 

WEBSITE FOR THE FULL DOCUMENTS

For Bookings Email:
jisadvertising@gmail.com, 
procurement@jis.gov.jm

 

Invites Sealed Bids 
for

 Workshop Tooling 

Petrojam Limited hereby invites bids for Workshop Tooling to 
Include Assorted Workshop and Hand Tools for Maintenance 
Shop at Petrojam Limited, Kingston Facility.  

Eligibility Requirements:
(1) A valid Jamaican Tax Compliance Certifi cate or Tax Compliance 

Letter; and
(2) A valid Certifi cation or letter of Registration with the Public Pro-

curement Commission (PPC) in the following categories:
1. Industrial, Construction Equipment, Machinery, Parts and 

Supplies; or
2. General Supplies; or
3. Electrical Equipment, Parts and Supplies. 

Bidding Documents will be available for download as at Wednesday,
May 07, 2025 on the Government of Jamaica Electronic
Procurement website at www.gojep.gov.jm. Registration
instructions are available on the website listed on the system.
Registration is required for vendors to participate in the Tender.

Bids shall be valid for a period one hundred twenty (120)
calendar days after the bid closing date. Bids must be submitted 
online via www.gojep.gov.jm  no later than Wednesday, May 21, 2025 
at 2:00 p.m.

Online Bid Opening takes place on Wednesday, May 21, 2025 at
2:05 p.m. An online bid opening report will be sent to all bidders that 
submit a proposal.

For additional information, please visit Petrojam Limited’s website 
at http://www.petrojam.com. 

This is an online managed Tender, and tender documents and 
Supplier Bids will only be made available and accepted via the 
Government Electronic Procurement Portal (www.gojep.gov.jm). 
No offl  ine (hard copies) Bids will be accepted and there will be 
no physical tender box for drop-off  of Bids.

To participate in this tender opportunity, Suppliers must fi rst 
be registered and know how to use the Electronic Procurement 
System, www.gojep.gov.jm.

Please register on the e-GP System by selecting the Register 
as a supplier link from the home page.

For assistance, and training, please contact the support desk 
at 876-932-5220.

 

INVITATION TO TENDER 
Provision of Group Health Insurance (Broker) Services – 

Triennium Broker’s Contract

Procuring Entity: Tourism Product Development Company 
Limited (TPDCo)

Scope:  The Tourism Product Development Company 
Limited (TPDCo) invites registered Insurance 
Brokers to submit tenders to provide General 
Insurance (Broker’s) Services – Triennium 
Broker’s Contract for all its employees. The 
contract will be for three (3) years, commencing 
June 15, 2025 and ending June 15, 2028.   

 
Eligibility Criteria: 1. Tax Compliance Letter (TCL) or a valid  

 Certifi cate (TCC) for both Broker and Insurer;
 2. Copy of a valid Public Procurement   

 Commission Certifi cate (PPC) in the  
 category of “Insurance Services” for  
 both broker and Insurer;

 3. Copy of valid certifi cate of Registration  
 with the Financial Services Commission  
 (FSC).

Procurement Method: National Competitive Bidding

Bid Validity Period: 180 days after Bid Submission Deadline

Submission of  Bids must be submitted electronically on or
Tenders: before May 15, 2025  at 11:00 a.m. 

Bid Opening: Bids will be opened online via the 
e-procurement website at www.gojep.gov.jm 
on May 19, 2025 at 11:15 a.m. 

    
 

 

REAL ESTATE BOARD
Invitation to Tender

Ref No. REB-R-00106

PROCUREMENT FOR SECURITY GUARD SERVICES TO 
REAL ESTATE BOARD AND REAL ESTATE TRAINING INSTITUTE 

FOR A PERIOD OF TWO (2) YEARS RETENDER 

The Real Estate Board (REB) now invites bids from eligible 
and suitably qualifi ed bidders for the PROCUREMENT FOR
SECURITY GUARD SERVICES TO REAL ESTATE BOARD AND 
REAL ESTATE TRAINING INSTITUTE FOR A PERIOD OF TWO 
(2) YEARS RETENDER.

Scope of Works: Further details on the specifi cations can be 
found in section of the Request for Proposal.

Eligibility Requirements: (1) Copy of valid Tax Compliance
Certifi cate (TCC) or Tax Compliance Letter (TCL) and (1) Proof 
of registration with the Public Procurement Commission (PPC) of 
Jamaica as a Public Sector Supplier in the category of Safety and 
Security Services-other or Safety and Security Services-Guard 
Services 

Availability: A complete set of Bidding Documents in English will 
be available for download as at May 6, 2025 on the Government 
of Jamaica Electronic Procurement website at
www.gojep.gov.jm.

Submission Deadline: Bids must be submitted online via
www.gojep.gov.jm no later than June 4, 2025 at 11:00 a.m.
Jamaica time (UTC-05:00) and bids must be valid for One 
Hundred and Twenty (120) calendar days after the date 
of bid submission. Late Bids will be rejected. Bids will be 
opened online on June 4, 2025 at 11:15 a.m. Jamaica time 
(UTC-05:00). This is an online managed Tender, and tender 
documents and Supplier Bids will only be made available and 
accepted via the Government Electronic Procurement Portal
(www.gojep.gov.jm). No offl  ine (hard copies) bids will be 
accepted and there will be no physical tender box for drop-off  of 
Bids. To participate in this tender opportunity, Suppliers must fi rst 
be registered and know how to use the Electronic Procurement 
System, www.gojep.gov.jm. Please register on the e-GP System  
by selecting the “Register as a supplier” link from the home page. 
For assistance, and training, please contact the support desk at 
876-932-5740.


